27-1633 21-2025 21-0542

Shifter
Peg

Shifter Footpegs are the short stud
type.
VT No.
27-1633
21-2025
21-1665
21-0407
21-0402
21-0640
21-0408
21-0689
21-0790
21-0587
21-0260
21-0542
21-0540
21-0641
21-0674
21-0725
21-0789
21-0541
21-0683
27-0559
21-0620
21-0277
21-0278
21-0279
21-0280
21-0281
21-0289
21-0292
21-0339
21-0340
21-0357
21-0341
21-0569
21-0344
21-0345
21-0346
21-0347
21-0358
21-0350
21-0351
21-0352
21-0353
21-0354
21-0355
21-0356
21-0287
21-0288
21-0285
21-0654
21-0926

27-1678 21-0540

21-1665

21-0280

21-0541 Style

Railer

Cats Paw

Cats Paw, extended
Chrome Cap

O-Ring

O-Ring (Rotates)
Pirate

Bullet Shift Peg

Skull

Deco

Diamond

Dagger

Batique Grooved

Druid

Swiss Cheese, Chrome
Swiss Cheese, Stainless Steel
Flame

Contour

Hollow Flame
Rectangular Flame
Slasher

Ball Milled

Colt 45

Contour Groove
Convex Knurled
Teardrop

Flange Knurled
Concave

Black Contour Grooved
Black 5 Groove
Chrome 5 Groove
Black 4 Groove
Chrome 4 Groove
Black Tribal

Black Form Druid
Black Flame

Black Spike Agostinni
Chrome Spike Agostinni
Black Concave

Black Contour

Black Agostinni

Black Deep Groove
Black AK-47

Black Swiss Cheese
Black Railroad

Brass Contour

Brass Swiss Cheese
Brass Concave

Brass Shot

Black Cobra Shifter Peg

21-0292
21-0407 029

21-0641

21-0402 21-0281

21-0674 21-0789

21-0541

21-0640 21-0683

21-0408 21-0279

27-0559

21-0689 21-0260

21-0278

21-0620

21-0587
21-0790

21-0277 21-0289

21-2025
shown
installed

e Jo6ss with 21-0386
21-0287 21-0288 ’

o

21-0339  21-0340 210341 210344 21-0345 5 4344 21-0347

21-0350

21-0356

21-0351 21-0352 21-0353 21-0354 21-0355

21-0902

21-0908

Stock Rubber Shifter Footpegs are in white or black, long or
short stud. The 7" long stud is used when the lever is unthread-
ed and stud accepts a nut. Short %" thread screw into lever.
Includes a 10 pack of 5 long and 5 short.

VT No. Color Type

21-0901 Black Short

21-0910

21-0749 21-0952

Shifter Pegs include 4" x 28 threaded end stud.

21-0317
21-0902
21-0903
21-0908
21-0904

Black
White
Black
Black
White

10 pack, includes 5 long, 5 short
Short
Long
Long
Long

VT No. Type
21-0749 Shooter
21-0910 Speeder
21-0952 Comfort
21-0620 Slasher
21-0872 Skull

21-0872
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